S FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-102-031

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

30: T
183 SNYDER TERRACE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-29-77
1-6-78
1-6-78
3-13-80

5-26-82
10-17-83
2-10-87

5-19-89

BROWN CHARLES A & ADDIE C
BROWN ADDIE C 2/3 INT ET, AL 1/9 INT EA

BROWN ADDIE C 8/9 INT & GLENNDDEAN CLAAR 1/9 INT
CLAAR GLENNADEAN(ADDIE C BROWNL E 8/9 INT)
CLAAR GLENNADEAN

MILLER GEORGE DOUGLAS & KAREN SUE

ADKINS ELMER L & WILMA M
ADKINS WILMA M

BAKER LARRY M

CERT NO C.F,
2 TRS 2 QCD'S C.F. NONE

2 TS QCD C.F. NONE
AFF NO C.F.

C.F. 3.20

C.F- 7.90
NO C.F.

2 TRS C.F. 7.00




